VSD CABLES
VSD CABLES
86 P: (09) 264 1000  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
APPLICATIONS:
VSD Connection Designed for the connection of AC Variable
Speed Drives (VSD) or where a flexible EMC screened cable is
required. These cables are flexible for fixed installation as well as

Nominal Amps
un-enclosed protected from
sun @ 30°C fixed application
3 Phase Volt Drop
@ 50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp:
Power
(mm2)
Earth
(mm2)
No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km) Fixed Installation
Touching
90°C
(Mv/Am)
FDXCY4/1.5 3x1.5 + 1 x 1.5 30/0.25 11.8 194 21 30.000
FDXCY4/2.5 3x2.5 + 1 x 2.5 50/0.25 12.7 250 29 16.400
FDXCY4/4.0 3x4.0 + 1 x 4.0 56/0.30 14.4 322 37 10.200
FDXCY4/6.0 3x6.0 + 3 x 1.5 84/0.30 15.7 406 47 6.800
FDXCY4/10 3x10 + 3 x 1.5 140/0.30 18.0 545 67 4.050
FDXCY4/16 3x16 + 3 x 2.5 126/0.40 20.1 789 89 2.550
FDXCY4/25 3 x 25 + 3 x 4.0 200/0.40 24.4 1154 119 1.62
FDXCY4/35 3 x 35 + 3 x 6.0 280/0.40 26.6 1503 149 1.18
FDXCY4/50 3 x 50 + 3 x 10 400/0.40 31.0 2167 187 0.878
FDXCY4/70 3 x 70 + 3 x 10 356/0.50 34.9 2817 235 0.623
FDXCY4/95 3 x 95 + 3 x 16 485/0.50 39.2 3816 282 0.467
FDXCY4/120 3 x 120 + 3 x 16 614/0.50 43.3 4498 333 0.385
FDXCY4/185 3 x 185 + 3 x 35 944/0.50 53.6 6859 436 0.285
FDXCY4/150 3 x 150 + 3 x 25 765/0.50 48.3 5684 383 0.330
FDXCY4/240 3 x 240 + 3 x 35 1225/0.50 59.9 8785 519 0.245